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Einzelrangliste - Rückrunde
1. Stadtklasse, Gruppe 2 (23/24)

1. Paarkreuz

Platz Spieler Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Diff.
1 Steffen Kutzner Radeberger SV 8 13 : 1 +12
2 Tobias Brantz TTC Elbe Dresden 8 7 12 : 2 +10
3 Heiko Fleischer SV Universitätsk. DD 2 7 11 : 3 +8
4 Oskar Wenzke SV Universitätsk. DD 2 6 10 : 2 +8
5 Nick Schulze SV Motor Mickten-DD 5 8 11 : 5 +6
6 Michael Koch Dresdner SV GW 2 8 10 : 6 +4
7 Jan Berger SV Sachsenw. Dresden 3 8 9 : 7 +2

Tom Klaproth TTC Elbe Dresden 8 8 9 : 7 +2
9 Michael Küster SV Sachsenw. Dresden 3 7 8 : 6 +2

10 Chris Mellack Dresdner SV GW 2 2 3 : 1 +2
11 Christian Honecker BSV AOK Dresden 2 2 : 2 0
12 Nico Migowitsch SV Universitätsk. DD 2 6 1 : 1 0

Barna Nagy TTV BW Zschachwitz 2 4 1 : 1 0
14 Heiko Morgenstern TTV BW Zschachwitz 2 8 7 : 9 -2

Christoph Hartung BSV AOK Dresden 8 7 : 9 -2
16 Uwe Weiß TSV 1862 Radeburg 4 7 6 : 8 -2
17 Hannes John Dresdner SV GW 2 8 5 : 7 -2
18 Bert Blümel SV Sachsenw. Dresden 3 7 0 : 2 -2

Stephan Kinner TTC Elbe Dresden 8 8 0 : 2 -2
Joachim König Radeberger SV 5 0 : 2 -2

21 Torsten Wehnert TSV 1862 Radeburg 4 7 0 : 4 -4
22 David Drgon SV Motor Mickten-DD 5 8 5 : 11 -6
23 Andreas Roßmann TSV 1862 Radeburg 4 7 4 : 10 -6
24 Jens Heinrich Radeberger SV 7 3 : 9 -6
25 Thomas Hausstein BSV AOK Dresden 3 0 : 6 -6

Lucas Bittner BSV AOK Dresden 7 0 : 6 -6
27 Antonio Gröbe TTV BW Zschachwitz 2 7 3 : 11 -8

2. Paarkreuz

Platz Spieler Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Diff.
1 Nico Migowitsch SV Universitätsk. DD 2 6 10 : 0 +10
2 Kenneth Luckwaldt SV Motor Mickten-DD 5 8 12 : 4 +8

Frank Wagner TSV 1862 Radeburg 4 8 12 : 4 +8
4 Willi Wenzke SV Universitätsk. DD 2 6 10 : 2 +8
5 Bert Blümel SV Sachsenw. Dresden 3 7 9 : 3 +6
6 Jason Li TTC Elbe Dresden 8 6 8 : 2 +6
7 Bernhard Schwarze Dresdner SV GW 2 6 5 : 1 +4
8 Oliver Kretschmar TTC Elbe Dresden 8 6 4 : 0 +4
9 Roland Wagner SV Sachsenw. Dresden 3 1 2 : 0 +2

Danny Uecker SV Sachsenw. Dresden 3 4 2 : 0 +2
Julia Ehmke TTC Elbe Dresden 8 3 2 : 0 +2

12 Axel Kress SV Motor Mickten-DD 5 8 8 : 8 0
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Platz Spieler Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Diff.
13 Uwe Richter Radeberger SV 8 7 : 7 0
14 Lucas Bittner BSV AOK Dresden 7 4 : 4 0
15 Joachim König Radeberger SV 5 3 : 3 0

Barna Nagy TTV BW Zschachwitz 2 4 3 : 3 0
Jürgen Freyer TSV 1862 Radeburg 4 8 3 : 3 0

18 Hannes John Dresdner SV GW 2 8 2 : 2 0
19 Etienne Erler TTC Elbe Dresden 8 1 1 : 1 0

Petra Wendt SV Universitätsk. DD 2 1 1 : 1 0
21 Maik Pissang Dresdner SV GW 2 7 6 : 8 -2
22 Ye Wang BSV AOK Dresden 7 5 : 7 -2
23 Torsten Wehnert TSV 1862 Radeburg 4 7 4 : 6 -2
24 Bert Roggentin SV Sachsenw. Dresden 3 5 0 : 2 -2

Andreas Hippe TTV BW Zschachwitz 2 5 0 : 2 -2
Steffen Brückner BSV AOK Dresden 4 0 : 2 -2

27 Martin Hutter SV Sachsenw. Dresden 3 8 5 : 9 -4
Stephan Kinner TTC Elbe Dresden 8 8 5 : 9 -4

29 Jürgen Schumacher TTV BW Zschachwitz 2 6 4 : 8 -4
30 Clemens Krieger Dresdner SV GW 2 4 2 : 6 -4
31 Dominik Meister BSV AOK Dresden 6 1 : 5 -4
32 Arthur Wilke SV Universitätsk. DD 2 5 0 : 4 -4

David Rupsch BSV AOK Dresden 2 0 : 4 -4
34 Stefan Täschner TTV BW Zschachwitz 2 8 0 : 6 -6

Jörg Töppel TTV BW Zschachwitz 2 3 0 : 6 -6
36 Volker Jeschke Radeberger SV 8 0 : 8 -8

3. Paarkreuz

Platz Spieler Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Diff.
1 Stefan Wippler Dresdner SV GW 2 8 12 : 4 +8
2 Thomas Hofmann SV Motor Mickten-DD 5 7 10 : 4 +6
3 Susann Kraft TSV 1862 Radeburg 4 5 8 : 2 +6
4 Oliver Kretschmar TTC Elbe Dresden 8 6 7 : 1 +6
5 Arthur Wilke SV Universitätsk. DD 2 5 5 : 1 +4

Danny Uecker SV Sachsenw. Dresden 3 4 5 : 1 +4
7 Erik Leuschner TSV 1862 Radeburg 4 2 4 : 0 +4

Phong Nguyen Hai TTC Elbe Dresden 8 2 4 : 0 +4
Tilman Peter TTC Elbe Dresden 8 2 4 : 0 +4

10 Jürgen Freyer TSV 1862 Radeburg 4 8 6 : 4 +2
11 Ronny Hedrich SV Sachsenw. Dresden 3 4 5 : 3 +2

Bert Roggentin SV Sachsenw. Dresden 3 5 5 : 3 +2
Andreas Hippe TTV BW Zschachwitz 2 5 5 : 3 +2

14 Bernhard Schwarze Dresdner SV GW 2 6 4 : 2 +2
Dominik Meister BSV AOK Dresden 6 4 : 2 +2

16 Julia Ehmke TTC Elbe Dresden 8 3 3 : 1 +2
17 Carsten Fink SV Sachsenw. Dresden 3 1 2 : 0 +2

Martin Hutter SV Sachsenw. Dresden 3 8 2 : 0 +2
Falk Langhoff TTV BW Zschachwitz 2 1 2 : 0 +2
Lothar Punzl TSV 1862 Radeburg 4 1 2 : 0 +2
Hannes Friedel SV Motor Mickten-DD 5 1 2 : 0 +2
Ye Wang BSV AOK Dresden 7 2 : 0 +2
Harald Hoffmann Radeberger SV 1 2 : 0 +2
Jason Li TTC Elbe Dresden 8 6 2 : 0 +2

25 Lukas Braunschweig SV Motor Mickten-DD 5 3 3 : 3 0
26 Thomas Schreiber SV Motor Mickten-DD 5 2 2 : 2 0

Carsten Wende TTV BW Zschachwitz 2 2 2 : 2 0
28 Matthis Geissler TSV 1862 Radeburg 4 1 1 : 1 0

Le Zhang TTC Elbe Dresden 8 1 1 : 1 0
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Platz Spieler Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Diff.
Heinz Gräfe TSV 1862 Radeburg 4 1 1 : 1 0
Claudia Zickert SV Universitätsk. DD 2 1 1 : 1 0
Andreas Schmidt TTV BW Zschachwitz 2 1 1 : 1 0
Bernd Scholz SV Sachsenw. Dresden 3 1 1 : 1 0
Heiko Kolbeckel TSV 1862 Radeburg 4 1 1 : 1 0
Gunnar Frenzel Dresdner SV GW 2 1 1 : 1 0
Susan Jannasch TTC Elbe Dresden 8 1 1 : 1 0

37 Volker Jeschke Radeberger SV 8 2 : 4 -2
Steffen Brückner BSV AOK Dresden 4 2 : 4 -2
Luca Steuber TTC Elbe Dresden 8 3 2 : 4 -2
Haj Radwan Muhammad
Jassour

Dresdner SV GW 2 3 2 : 4 -2

41 Georg Heiser BSV AOK Dresden 2 1 : 3 -2
Sebastian Hempel SV Sachsenw. Dresden 3 2 1 : 3 -2

43 Jörg Wedemeyer Radeberger SV 1 0 : 2 -2
Stephan Bürger SV Motor Mickten-DD 5 1 0 : 2 -2
Uwe Bosien SV Motor Mickten-DD 5 1 0 : 2 -2
Hans-Peter Großmann SV Universitätsk. DD 2 1 0 : 2 -2
Holm Grünberg Radeberger SV 1 0 : 2 -2
Lukas Koch Dresdner SV GW 2 1 0 : 2 -2
Falk Neumann SV Motor Mickten-DD 5 1 0 : 2 -2
Lucas Kappel TTV BW Zschachwitz 2 1 0 : 2 -2

51 Rafael Hein BSV AOK Dresden 4 2 : 6 -4
52 Raphael Bergmann BSV AOK Dresden 3 1 : 5 -4
53 Jörg Häbold TTV BW Zschachwitz 2 2 0 : 4 -4

Dietmar Froeliger Radeberger SV 2 0 : 4 -4
55 Michael Golbing SV Universitätsk. DD 2 3 0 : 6 -6
56 Andreas Barnt Radeberger SV 7 2 : 10 -8

Alexander Golbing SV Universitätsk. DD 2 6 2 : 10 -8
58 Stefan Täschner TTV BW Zschachwitz 2 8 0 : 10 -10


